



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 608/2024, I.A. 34161-34165/2024**

PRIMESTACK PTE. LTD AND ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Ms. Shilpi Sinha and Ms. Ruchika
Yadav, Advocates**

versus

JOHN DOE AND OTHERSDefendants

Through: **Mr. Madhav Khosla, Advocate for D-
3
Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Mr. Debarshi Dutta
and Mr. Arjun Mukherjee, Advocates
for D-7
Mr. R. Venkat Prashar, SPC with Mr.
Ankur Yadav, GP for D-18 & 19
Mr. Sumit Goel, Ms. Sreparna
Baseek and Mr. Apurba Pattanayak,
Advocates for D-26**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE**

**ORDER
25.07.2024**

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 29.07.2024.

(By Order)

COURT MASTER

JULY 25, 2024/akr