



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 608/2024 with I.A. 34161/2024, I.A. 39204/2024**

PRIMESTACK PTE. LTD AND ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Sucharu Garg, Ms. Shilpi
Sinha and Ms. Priya Adlakha,
Advocates.

versus

JOHN DOE AND OTHERSDefendants

Through: Mr. Madhav Khoslu, Advocate for D-
2.
Mr. Tejas Karia, Ms. Swati Agarwal,
Mr. Mohit Singh, Mr. Vaarish S and
Ms. Priyanka Khosla, Advocates for
D-3.
Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Mr. Debarsh Dutta,
Ms. Nikita Rathi and Mr. Arjun
Mookhrjee, Advocates for D-7.
Mr. Sameer Agrawal, Advocate for
D-16/BSNL.
Mr. R. Venkat Prabhat, (SPC) with
Mr. Ankur Yadav (GP) with Mr.
Abhinav M. Goel and Mr. Ansh
Kalra, Advocates for D-18 and D-19.
Ms. Archana Lakhotia and Mr.
Agniresh Singh, Advocates for D-20.
Ms. Sapna Chauhan and Mr.
Himanshi Sisodiya, Advocates for D-
21/IndusInd Bank
Mr. Amol Sharma, Advocate for D-
23/HDFC Bank.
Mr. Kuber Dewan, Ms. Neeharika
Aggarwal and Mr. Kaustubh
Srivastava, Advocates for D-26/ICICI
Bank.
Mr. Akshit Kapur, Advocates for D-
27/SBI.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER
% 16.12.2024

At request of counsel for the plaintiff, re-notify on 23rd December, 2024.

AMIT BANSAL, J

DECEMBER 16, 2024
PB