



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 608/2024 & I.As. 34161/2024, 9204/2024**

PRIMESTACK PTE. LTD AND ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Priya Adlakha, Mr. Sreejan Pankaj and Ms. Urvi Nama, Advocates.

versus

JOHN DOE AND OTHERS

.....Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

19.05.2026

1. List on 29.09.2026.
2. Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 19, 2026/AK